Contractor

SKANSKA USA CIVIL WEST CALIFORNIA
DISTRICT INC

Wenger Corporation

CG Acoustics, Inc.

Caston Inc

Flatiron Dragados West Llc

ONDATJE CONTRACTING INC

ELLIOTT / DRINKWARD CONSTRUCTION
INC DBA ELLIOTT DRINKWARD
CONSTRUCTION INC

Wenger Corporation

The Nevell Group Inc

OLTMANS CONSTRUCTION CO

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING
CONSTRUCTORS LLC
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Members Job Listing for Carpenters Local 909 - Listing Order by Job Start Date

Project Name

I-15 Corridor Freight and Express
Lanes

(PLA)(CWA)Crafton Hills College
Performing Arts Center

Hesperia High School Event Center

Theater Arts Building Add/Reno at
San Bernardino Campus ((see
parking details in file))

Route 10/15 Separation

City of San Bernardino Water
Facilities Ph 1

Adept Development Mixed-Use

Theater Arts Building Add/Reno at
San Bernardino Campus ((see
parking details in file))

LLUCH Outpatient Pavillion
American Jerky Company
manufacturing

Dees Burke Engineering Field Yard &
Office

Project

Project Address Start Date

11711 Sand Canyon
Road, Yucaipa, CA,
92399

9898 Maple Avenue,

Hesperia, CA, 92345

, San Bernardino, CA, 05/02/2022
92407

4998 Ontario Mills
Parkway, Ontario, CA,
91764

1331 South E Street, San
Bernardino, CA, 92408

400 East Ontario Center
Parkway, Ontario, CA,
91764

, San Bernardino, CA, 05/02/2022
92407

11375 Anderson Street,
Loma Linda, CA, 92354

Ottawa Street, Victorville,
CA, 92395

207 West State Street,
Ontario, CA, 91762
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Most Recent Job

I-15 Corridor and Express Lanes

Crafton Hills College Performing
Arts Center

Hesperia High School Event Center

CSUSB Performing Arts

Route 10/15 Separation

San Bernardino Water Treatment
Plant

Ontario Town Center Lot A

Theater Arts Building Add/Reno at
San Bernardino Campus ((see
parking details in file))

Children's Hospital Loma Linda

American Jerky Company

Office Yard

Job Start
Date

09/25/2025

09/23/2025

09/22/2025

09/22/2025

09/22/2025

09/22/2025

09/22/2025

09/22/2025

09/19/2025

09/19/2025

09/18/2025

Job
Contact

Hans
Winn

Nick Winn

Bryn
Burke

Local

909

909

909

909

909

909

909

909

909

909

909

Scopes

GENERAL CONTRACTOR,
Heavy-Highway-Bridge

Commercial - Cabinets

Commercial - Acoustical

Drywall Com, Drywall Finish Com,
Metal Stud/Framing

Commercial - Concrete,
GENERAL CONTRACTOR

Drywall

Wood Framing

Other

Drywall

Concrete Tilt-Up, GENERAL
CONTRACTOR

Commercial - Concrete

Western States Council of Carpenters



Contractor

SCHMITT CONTRACTING INC

PREFERRED CEILINGS, INC.

Swinerton Builders

TILDEN-COIL CONSTRUCTORS INC

AMES CONSTRUCTION INC

OHL USA INC DBA GROUP OHL NORTH
AMERICA

Jordan Drywall Inc

Best Interiors

C P CONTRACTORS, INC.

Level It Installations Group Inc dba Level It
Metals
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Project Name

MACC Renovation & Addition

Chaffey College Library Learning
Commons

Valley Communications Center

Chaffey HS New Gym

Desert Knolls Wash Improvement
Project

(SB)Highway 71 widening project -
office location

MCAGCC BEQ Building 1666
Renovation

San Bernardino Community Wellness
Campus

LLUCH Outpatient Pavillion

Apple

Project Address

5885 Haven Avenue,
Rancho Cucamonga, CA,
91737

5885 Haven Avenue,
Rancho Cucamonga, CA,
91737

832 East Rialto Avenue,
San Bernardino, CA,
92408

1245 North Euclid
Avenue, Ontario, CA,
91762

15708 Potomac Road,
Apple Valley, CA, 92307

2914 Cimrron Cir,
Pomona, CA, 91710

901 Adobe Road,
Twentynine Palms, CA,
92277

1354 North G Street, San
Bernardino, CA, 92405

11375 Anderson Street,
Loma Linda, CA, 92354

12461 Main Street,
Rancho Cucamonga, CA,
91730

Project
Start Date

06/17/2021

04/07/2025

07/28/2025
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Most Recent Job

MACC Renovation & Addition

Chaffey College Library Learning
Commons

SCSPDG - OCLA SBC: Valley
Communications Center (VCC)

Chaffey HS New Gym

(909)Desert Knolls Wash
Improvement Project

SR-71 Chino Hills/Pomona Project

MCAGCC BEQ Building

LSSSC Suport Building

LLUCH Outpatient Pavillion

Apple Victoria Gardens

Job Start
Date

Job
Contact

09/17/2025

09/16/2025

09/15/2025

09/15/2025

09/12/2025

09/11/2025  Butch

Anderson

09/11/2025

09/09/2025

09/09/2025

09/08/2025

Local

909

909

909

909

909

909

909

909

909

909

Scopes

Drywall, Drywall Com, Drywall
Finish Com, Metal Framing,
Plaster

Acoustical

Commercial - Concrete, Drywall,
Drywall Com, GENERAL
CONTRACTOR, Metal
Stud/Framing

GENERAL CONTRACTOR

Commercial - Concrete,
GENERAL CONTRACTOR

Commercial - Concrete, Concrete
- Barriers/Sound Walls,
GENERAL CONTRACTOR,
Heavy-Highway-Bridge

Drywall Com, Metal Framing

Drywall, Plaster, Residential -
Drywall

Other

Demolition, Drywall, Metal
Framing

Western States Council of Carpenters



Contractor

PACIFIC ARCHITECTURAL
WOODWORKING INC

Elljay Acoustics Inc

GONSALVES & SANTUCCI INC dba

CONCO

MCCARTHY BUILDING COMPANIES INC

MCKERNAN INC DBA MCKERNAN
CONSTRUCTION

Caston Inc

Elljay Acoustics Inc

Total: 33
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Project Name

(PLA)RIALTO POLICE STATION
PROJECT

(PLA)RIALTO POLICE STATION
PROJECT

Adelanto Converter Station

SBV Student Services Bldg

24-041 Harrison ES

FUSD New Secondary Academy

Valley Communications Center

Project Address

128 North Willow Avenue,
Rialto, CA, 92376

128 North Willow Avenue,
Rialto, CA, 92376

16800 Aster Road,
Adelanto, CA, 92301

701 South Mount Vernon
Avenue, San Bernardino,
CA, 92410

425 East Harrison
Avenue, Pomona, CA,
91767

5124 Oak Grove Avenue,
Fontana, CA, 92336

832 East Rialto Avenue,
San Bernardino, CA,
92408

Project
Start Date

Most Recent Job

(909)Rialto Police Station

(909)Rialto Police Station

(909)Adelanto Converter Station

SBVC - SSB

10/07/2024 Harrison ES

09/01/2025  Fontana USD New Secondary
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Academy

Valley Communications Center

Job Start Job

Date Contact

09/04/2025

09/04/2025

09/03/2025

09/03/2025

09/03/2025  Geoff

Suvia

08/27/2025

08/26/2025

Local

909

909

909

909

909

909

909

Scopes

Cabinet Work, Commercial -
Cabinets

Acoustical, Commercial -
Acoustical

Commercial - Concrete

Commercial - Concrete, Drywall
Com, GENERAL CONTRACTOR,
Metal Framing

Doors & Hardware

Metal Stud/Framing

Commercial - Acoustical

Western States Council of Carpenters



