

Members Job Listing for Carpenters Local 909 - Listing Order by Job Start Date

Contractor	Project Name	Project Address	Project Start Date	Most Recent Job	Job Start Date	Job Contact	Local	Scopes
SKANSKA USA CIVIL WEST CALIFORNIA DISTRICT INC	I-15 Corridor Freight and Express Lanes			I-15 Corridor and Express Lanes	09/25/2025		909	GENERAL CONTRACTOR, Heavy-Highway-Bridge
Wenger Corporation	(PLA)(CWA)Crafton Hills College Performing Arts Center	11711 Sand Canyon Road, Yucaipa, CA, 92399		Crafton Hills College Performing Arts Center	09/23/2025	Hans Winn	909	Commercial - Cabinets
CG Acoustics, Inc.	Hesperia High School Event Center	9898 Maple Avenue, Hesperia, CA, 92345		Hesperia High School Event Center	09/22/2025		909	Commercial - Acoustical
Caston Inc	Theater Arts Building Add/Reno at San Bernardino Campus ((see parking details in file))	, San Bernardino, CA, 92407	05/02/2022	CSUSB Performing Arts	09/22/2025		909	Drywall Com, Drywall Finish Com, Metal Stud/Framing
Flatiron Dragados West Llc	Route 10/15 Separation	4998 Ontario Mills Parkway, Ontario, CA, 91764		Route 10/15 Separation	09/22/2025		909	Commercial - Concrete, GENERAL CONTRACTOR
ONDATJE CONTRACTING INC	City of San Bernardino Water Facilities Ph 1	1331 South E Street, San Bernardino, CA, 92408		San Bernardino Water Treatment Plant	09/22/2025		909	Drywall
ELLIOTT / DRINKWARD CONSTRUCTION INC DBA ELLIOTT DRINKWARD CONSTRUCTION INC	Adept Development Mixed-Use	400 East Ontario Center Parkway, Ontario, CA, 91764		Ontario Town Center Lot A	09/22/2025		909	Wood Framing
Wenger Corporation	Theater Arts Building Add/Reno at San Bernardino Campus ((see parking details in file))	, San Bernardino, CA, 92407	05/02/2022	Theater Arts Building Add/Reno at San Bernardino Campus ((see parking details in file))	09/22/2025	Nick Winn	909	Other
The Nevell Group Inc	LLUCH Outpatient Pavillion	11375 Anderson Street, Loma Linda, CA, 92354		Children's Hospital Loma Linda	09/19/2025		909	Drywall
OLTMANS CONSTRUCTION CO	American Jerky Company manufacturing	Ottawa Street, Victorville, CA, 92395		American Jerky Company	09/19/2025		909	Concrete Tilt-Up, GENERAL CONTRACTOR
DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS LLC	Dees Burke Engineering Field Yard & Office	207 West State Street, Ontario, CA, 91762		Office Yard	09/18/2025	Bryn Burke	909	Commercial - Concrete

Contractor	Project Name	Project Address	Project Start Date	Most Recent Job	Job Start Date	Job Contact	Local	Scopes
SCHMITT CONTRACTING INC	MACC Renovation & Addition	5885 Haven Avenue, Rancho Cucamonga, CA, 91737		MACC Renovation & Addition	09/17/2025		909	Drywall, Drywall Com, Drywall Finish Com, Metal Framing, Plaster
PREFERRED CEILINGS, INC.	Chaffey College Library Learning Commons	5885 Haven Avenue, Rancho Cucamonga, CA, 91737		Chaffey College Library Learning Commons	09/16/2025		909	Acoustical
Swinerton Builders	Valley Communications Center	832 East Rialto Avenue, San Bernardino, CA, 92408		SCSPDG - OCLA SBC: Valley Communications Center (VCC)	09/15/2025		909	Commercial - Concrete, Drywall, Drywall Com, GENERAL CONTRACTOR, Metal Stud/Framing
TILDEN-COIL CONSTRUCTORS INC	Chaffey HS New Gym	1245 North Euclid Avenue, Ontario, CA, 91762		Chaffey HS New Gym	09/15/2025		909	GENERAL CONTRACTOR
AMES CONSTRUCTION INC	Desert Knolls Wash Improvement Project	15708 Potomac Road, Apple Valley, CA, 92307		(909)Desert Knolls Wash Improvement Project	09/12/2025		909	Commercial - Concrete, GENERAL CONTRACTOR
OHL USA INC DBA GROUP OHL NORTH AMERICA	(SB)Highway 71 widening project - office location	2914 Cimrron Cir, Pomona, CA, 91710	06/17/2021	SR-71 Chino Hills/Pomona Project	09/11/2025	Butch Anderson	909	Commercial - Concrete, Concrete - Barriers/Sound Walls, GENERAL CONTRACTOR, Heavy-Highway-Bridge
Jordan Drywall Inc	MCAGCC BEQ Building 1666 Renovation	901 Adobe Road, Twentynine Palms, CA, 92277		MCAGCC BEQ Building	09/11/2025		909	Drywall Com, Metal Framing
Best Interiors	San Bernardino Community Wellness Campus	1354 North G Street, San Bernardino, CA, 92405	04/07/2025	LSSSC Suport Building	09/09/2025		909	Drywall, Plaster, Residential - Drywall
C P CONTRACTORS, INC.	LLUCH Outpatient Pavillion	11375 Anderson Street, Loma Linda, CA, 92354		LLUCH Outpatient Pavillion	09/09/2025		909	Other
Level It Installations Group Inc dba Level It Metals	Apple	12461 Main Street, Rancho Cucamonga, CA, 91730	07/28/2025	Apple Victoria Gardens	09/08/2025		909	Demolition, Drywall, Metal Framing

Sep-26-2025 08:39:47 Page 2 of 3 Western States Council of Carpenters

Contractor	Project Name	Project Address	Project Start Date	Most Recent Job	Job Start Date	Job Contact	Local	Scopes
PACIFIC ARCHITECTURAL WOODWORKING INC	(PLA)RIALTO POLICE STATION PROJECT	128 North Willow Avenue, Rialto, CA, 92376		(909)Rialto Police Station	09/04/2025		909	Cabinet Work, Commercial - Cabinets
Elljay Acoustics Inc	(PLA)RIALTO POLICE STATION PROJECT	128 North Willow Avenue, Rialto, CA, 92376		(909)Rialto Police Station	09/04/2025		909	Acoustical, Commercial - Acoustical
GONSALVES & SANTUCCI INC dba CONCO	Adelanto Converter Station	16800 Aster Road, Adelanto, CA, 92301		(909)Adelanto Converter Station	09/03/2025		909	Commercial - Concrete
MCCARTHY BUILDING COMPANIES INC	SBV Student Services Bldg	701 South Mount Vernon Avenue, San Bernardino, CA, 92410		SBVC - SSB	09/03/2025		909	Commercial - Concrete, Drywall Com, GENERAL CONTRACTOR, Metal Framing
MCKERNAN INC DBA MCKERNAN CONSTRUCTION	24-041 Harrison ES	425 East Harrison Avenue, Pomona, CA, 91767	10/07/2024	Harrison ES	09/03/2025	Geoff Suvia	909	Doors & Hardware

Caston Inc	FUSD New Secondary Academy	5124 Oak Grove Avenue, 09/01/2029 Fontana, CA, 92336	5 Fontana USD New Secondary Academy	08/27/2025	909	Metal Stud/Framing
Elljay Acoustics Inc	Valley Communications Center	832 East Rialto Avenue, San Bernardino, CA, 92408	Valley Communications Center	08/26/2025	909	Commercial - Acoustical

Page 3 of 3

Total: 33